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sUMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 985-0-98023-0 Currency THB
Account Name dnlinou Account Active
Alias Name d_jﬁn\nu Branch UBON RATCHATHANI BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available 0.00
Date Teller Id Transacti Description
09-09-2019 11:55:00 510725 TSTDCA woWruns sTouansité
UID=510725##ZTLO=R
09-09-2019 11:57:00 510725 TSTDCA wraniwddu Tnfvnss
UID=510725##ZTLO=
09-08-2019 11:58:00 510725 TSTDCA wiondwddu Tnuss
UID=510725##ZTLO=
09-09-2019 11:58:00 510725 TSTDCA wroniwddu Infunss
UID=5107258#ZTLO=
09-09-2019 18:15:00 ITBANK PBDWT G8026 -1500400045
09-09-2019 18:15:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9026 -1500400045
09-09-2019 18:15:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9026 -1500400045
09-09-2019 18:15:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9026 -1500400045
11-09-2019 10:26:00 510725 TSTDCA u.a.gilum wadni##uID=
510725##ZTLO=RB
11-09-2019 10:27:00 510725 TSTDCA wwanmign wanudnas
UID=510725#ZTLO=
11-09-2019 10:28:00 510725 TSTDCA woviafld uasdunits
UID=510725##ZTLO=R
11-09-2019 16:36:00 ITBANK PBDWT (G9026 -1500400045
11-09-2019 16:36:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9026 -1500400045
11-09-2019 16:37:00 ITBANK PBDWT G8026 -1500400045
12-09-2019 13:53:00 11912 TSTDCB a@ninouwannyuu
Jowlagquanus (sl
12-09-2019 15:05:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9026 -1500400045
19-09-2019 15:09:00 530117 TSTDCA wwataws guia#UID=
530117##ZTLO=RB0O3
19-09-2019 15:12:00 530117 TSTDCA awnsaimsineasastns
Auua ARUID=530
19-09-2019 15:14:00 530117 TSTDCA wuwswunn flouuus
UID=530117##ZTLO=RB0
19-09-2019 16:52:00 ITBANK PBDWT (G9026 -1500400045
19-09-2019 16:52:00 ITBANK PBDWT (9026 -1500400045
19-09-2019 16:53:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9026 -1500400045
23-09-2019 11:27:00 510725 TSTDCA waflauniny taro#
UID=510725##ZTLO=RB
23-09-2019 14:37:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9026 -1500400045
24-09-2019 09:56:00 510725 TSTDCA u.&.fidy e nud##UID=
S5107258#ZTLO=
24-09-2019 10:06:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9026 -1500400045
25-09-2019 11:36:00 510725 TSTDCA wanMasenmsudaaEss

UID=510725##ZTLO=RB0

Cheque No.

10057128

Amount Balance
11,200.00 11,200.00

4,000.00 15,200.00
4,000.00 19,200.00
4,000.00 23,200.00

-11,200.00 12,000.00
-4,000.00 8,000.00
-4,000.00 4,000.00
-4,000.00 0.00

1,200.00 1,200.00

300.00 1,500.00
1,870.00 3,370.00

-1,870.00 1,500.00
-300.00 1,200.00
-1,200.00 0.00
1,309,135.81 1,309,135.81

-1,309,135.81 0.00

1,500.00 1,500.00
1,270.00 2,770.00
774.19 3,544.19

-1,500.00 2,044.19
-774.19 1,270.00

-1,270.00 0.00

16,800.00 16,800.00

-16,800.00 0.00
900.00 800.00

-800.00 0.00
3,800.00 3,800.00

Init Br
0313

0313

0313

0313

0313
0313
0313
0313
0313

0313

0313

0313
0313
0313
0345

0313
0313

0313

0313

0313
0313
0313
0313

0313
0313

0313
0313




Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date
25-09-2019 11:37:00

25-09-2019 14:23:00
25-09-2019 14:23:00
26-09-2019 16:20:00

26-09-2019 17:08:00

985-0-98023-0 Currency

dninou
dinou
0.00

Teller Id

510725

ITBANK
ITBANK
520878

ITBANK

Total Cr. = 1,371,710.00

Account
Branch
Available
Transacti
TSTDCA
PBDWT

PBDWT
TSTDCA

PBDWT

suMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

THB
Active

UBON RATCHATHANI BR.

0.00

Description
u.a.nNaE auanatois

UID=510725##ZTLO=R

(G9026 -1500400045
G9026 -1500400045
u.d ¥ Avua i

UID=520878##ZTLO=RB0

G9026 -1500400045

Total Dr. =-1,371,710.00

Amount Balance
10.360.00 14,160.00

-10,360.00 3.800.00
-3,800.00 0.00
600.00 600.00

-600.00 0.00

Init Br
0313

0313
0313
0313

0313
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Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

068-6-01780-3

Wanuyua. guasiys il

MINISTRY OF FINANCE BRANCH

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

08-06-2018

Statement online Please specify oniteria to view/download

Transaction Date: From 01-09-2019 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Avallable Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-09-2019 Time; -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate. banking@ktb.co.th

Active

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

n
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2/10/2662

sSUNMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

l,;

Account Details - Current Account

Account No 345-6-00070-7 THB
Account Name Wannurudowequanus il Aocoun S Active
Alias Na B ) AUPPARAJ ROAD BR.
er Balance 0.00 Available Bala 0.00
Select transactions to view by:
®  Transaction Dat Fr e 01-09-2019 = 30-09-2019 =
00:00 v 24:00 v
Today v
Date Teller id Transaction Code Description Cheque No Amount Balance Init Br
FRIENDS IN NEED (OF
06-09-2019 98009 BNDDT PA) VOLUNTEER 330,430.00 330,430.00 108682
06-09-2019 98009 BNDFE BN-Fee -430.00 330,000.00 108682
06-08-2019 500683 CWCH e T 10057125 -165,00000 16500000 1287
07-09-2019 590263 CWCH 3340400353484 10057126 -165,000.00 0.00 0773
11-098-2019 510725 CDTRC 9844417279/10177368 278,028.75 278,028.75 0313
11-09-2019 510725 CLCK Unclear:522,037.19 10656290 0.00 278,028.75 0313
11-09-2019 510725 CLCK Unclear:509,069.87 26897448 0.00 278,028.75 0313
FRIENDS IN NEED (OF
12-09-2019 98009 BNDDT PA) VOLUNTEER 120,220.00 398,248.75 108682
12-09-2019 98009 BNDFE BN-Fee -220.00 398,028.75 108682
12-09-2019 510725 CWCH 10057127 -120,000.00 278,028.75 0313
12-09-2019 90172 CLCR ASOF 11/09/2562 10656290 §22,037.19 800,065.94 0700
12-09-2019 90172 CLCR ASOF 11/09/2562 26897448 509,069.87 1,309,135.81 0700
12-09-2019 11912 CWTPC 10057128 -1,309,135.81 0.00 0345
Total Cr. = 1,759,785.81 Total Dr. = -1,759,785.81

Total CLCK. 1,031,107.06

1/2
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373 13,320.29
@@Q




Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

02-09-2019 10:14:00
02-09-2019 10:14:00
03-09-2019 17:58:00
03-09-2019 17:58:00
05-09-2019 09:52:00
05-09-2019 09:52:00
06-09-2019 09:50:00
06-09-2019 09:51:00
06-09-2019 09:51:00
06-09-2019 09:51:00
06-09-2019 09:51:00
06-09-2019 09:51:00
06-09-2019 09:51:00
06-09-2019 09:51:00
06-09-2019 09:51:00
06-09-2019 09:51:00
06-09-2019 09:51:00
06-09-2019 09:51:00
06-09-2019 09:51:00
06-09-2019 09:51:00
06-09-2019 09:51:00
06-09-2019 09:51:00
06-09-2019 09:51:00
06-09-2019 09:51:00
06-09-2019 09:51:00
06-09-2019 15:59:00
06-09-2019 16:22:00
09-09-2019 10:19:00
09-09-2019 10:19:00
09-09-2019 10:20:00
08-09-2019 10:21:00
09-09-2019 10:21:00
09-09-2019 10:22:00
09-09-2019 10:22:00
10-09-2019 18:11:00

11-09-2019 09:53:00
11-09-2019 09:53:00

SUNYMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

313-6-044304 Currency THB

Varsvpn
48,970.29

Teller Id
931001
931001
90185
90185
931001
931001
931000
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
90180

931001
931001

Account
Branch
Available

Transacti
BCD14
BCD14
CBCA
CBCA
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
CBCA

BCD14
BCD14

Active
UBON
48,970.29

Description
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
ICAS In-CB
ICAS In-CB
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
CommuUbon
CommuUbon
CommuUbon
CommuUbon
CommuUbon
CommuUbon
CommuUbon
CommuUbon
CommuUbon

SBK:34
SBR:411 ICAS

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

Cheque

10211674
10211673

10211672

Amount Balance

330,360.00 526,086.36

153,600.00 679,686.36
-1,200.00 678,486.36
-2,000.00 676,486.36

2,380.00 678,866.36
4,600.00 683,466.36
9,000.00 692,466.36
18,960.00 711,426.36
6,090.00 717,516.36
26,900.00 744 416.36
30,600.00 775,016.36
2,850.00 777,866.36
18,000.00 795,866.36
60,000.00 855,866.36
12,000.00 867,866.36
3,444.00 871,310.36
3,000.00 874,310.36
2,635.00 876,945.36
400.00 877,345.36
5,646.73 882,992.09
17,000.00 899,992.09
1,300.00 901,292.09
1.900.00 903,192.09
2,700.00 905,892.09

-95,824.00 810,868.09
-4,600.00 806,268.09
-8,000.00 797,268.09

-89,481.73 707,786.36

-31,300.00 676,486.36
-3,175.00 673,311.36
-2,775.00 670,536.36

-17,300.00 653,236.36

-72,756.36 580,480.00

-93,570.00 486,910.00

3,480.00 490,390.00
15,060.00 505,450.00

Init Br
108682
108682
0700
0700
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0313
108682
0313
0313
108682
108682
0313
108682
0313
0700

108682
108682



Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

11-09-2019 09:53:00
11-09-2019 08:53:00
11-09-2019 09:53:00
11-09-2019 09:55:00
11-09-2018 09:55:00
11-09-2019 09:55:00
11-09-2019 09:55:00
11-09-2019 09:55:00
11-09-2019 09:55:00
11-09-2019 09:55:00
12-09-2019 10:08:00
12-09-2019 10:08:00
12-09-2019 10:08:00
12-09-2019 10:08:00
12-09-2019 10:08:00
12-09-2019 15:05:00
12-09-2019 15:07:00
12-09-2019 15:15:00
13-09-2019 10:10:00
13-09-2019 10:10:00
13-09-2019 10:10:00
16-09-2019 09:53:00
16-09-2019 09:54:00
16-09-2019 09:54:00
16-09-2019 17:28:00
16-09-2019 17:28:00
17-08-2019 09:42:00
17-08-2019 12:59:00
17-09-2019 13:00:00
17-09-2019 13:00:00
18-09-2019 09:46:00
18-09-2019 09:46:00
18-09-2019 09:46:00
19-08-2019 10:03:00
19-08-2019 10:03:00
19-08-2019 10:03:00
19-08-2019 10:03:00

sSUYMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

313-6-044304 Currency THB

Wanyuy Account Active
Wennmpwu  Branch UBON
48,970.29 Available 48.970.29
Teller Id Transacti Description
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
93999 BPDWT CommuUbon
93999 BPDWT CommuUbon
93999 BPDWT CommuUbon
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
93999 BPDWT CommuUbon
93999 BPDWT CommuUbon
93999 BPDWT CommuUbon
93999 BPDWT CommuUbon
93999 BPDWT CommuUbon
939989 BPDWT CommuUbon
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682

Amount Balance
215,000.00 720,450.00
22,096.00 742,546.00
3,962.62 746,508.62
27,175.00 773,683.62
2,700.00 776,383.62
4,925.00 781,308.62
6,800.00 788,108.62
4,750.00 792,858.62
800.00 793,658.62
800.00 794,458.62
11,750.00 806,208.62
6,800.00 813,008.62
16,788.00 829,796.62
4,000.00 833,796.62
1,128.00 834,924 62
-3,480.00 831,444 62
-483,960.00 347 484.62
-237,858.62 109,626.00
1,740.00 111,366.00
870.00 112,236.00
792.52 113,028.52
2,760.00 115,788.52
8.400.00 124,188.52
150,000.00 274,188.52
-1,200.00 272,988.52
-159,960.00 113,028.52
-11,750.00 101,278.52
-2,850.00 98,328.52
-25,350.00 72,978.52
-54,718.52 18,260.00
2,400.00 20,660.00
2,610.00 23,270.00
1,109.53 24,379.53
11,600.00 35,979.53
15,360.00 51,339.53
3,000.00 54,339.53
3,550.00 57,889.53

Cheque

Init Br
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0313
0313
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0313
0313
108682
108682
0313
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682




Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

18-09-2019 10:03:00
19-09-2019 10:03:00
19-08-2019 11:57:00
19-09-2019 17:59:00

20-09-2019 10:03:00
20-09-2019 10:03:00
20-09-2019 10:03:00
23-09-2019 09:53:00
23-09-2019 09:53:00

23-09-2019 14:11:00
23-09-2019 14:11:00
23-09-2019 16:58:00
23-09-2019 16:58:00
24-09-2019 10:02:00
24-09-2019 10:02:00
24-09-2019 10:02:00
24-09-2019 10:02:00
24-09-2019 10:02:00
24-09-2019 10:02:00
24-09-2019 10:02:00
24-09-2019 13:40:00
24-09-2019 13:41:00
24-09-2019 13:41:00

25-09-2019 05:50:00
25-09-2019 05:50:00
25-09-2019 10:42:00
25-09-2019 10:46:00

suMSNsSVINe

KRUNGTHAI BANK

313-6-04430-4 Currency THB

L CTRTRb TR iLT]
L CTATRE TR
48,970.29

Teller id
931000
931000
93999
90180

931001
931001
931001
931000
931000

93999

931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000

93999

93999

93999

931001
931001

A_\ocount Active
Branch UBQN
Available 48,970.29

Transacti Description

BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT CommuUbon

CBCA  SBK:34
SBR:411 ICAS

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BPDWT CommuUbon
BPDWT CommuUbon
BPOWT CommuUbon
BPDWT CommuUbon
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT CommuUbon

BPDWT CommuUbon

BPDWT CommuUbon

BPDWT CommuUbon
BPDWT CommuUbon
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682

Cheque

10211675

Amount Balance
3,000.00 60,889.53
1,500.00 62,389.53

-6,119.53 56,270.00
-15,060.00 41,210.00

8,370.00 49,580.00

4,776.00 54,356.00

3,270.00 57,626.00
591,893.00 649,519.00

454,853.00 1,104,372.00
-1,674.00 1,102,698.00
-36,336.00 1,066,362.00
-13,146.00 1,053,216.00
-3,270.00 1,049,946.00
5,400.00 1,055,346.00
16,120.00 1,071,466.00
3,584.00 1,075,050.00
6,014.00 1,081,064.00
1,200.00 1,082,264.00
6,700.00 1,088,964.00
1,074.39 1,090,038.39
-24,814.39 1,065,224.00
-4,480.00 1,060,744.00
-6,014.00 1,054,730.00

-454,853.00 599,877.00
-596,677.00 3,200.00

4,520.00 7,720.00
4,000.50 11,720.50

Init Br
108682
108682
0313
0700

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682

0313

0313

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0313

108682

0313

0313
0313
108682
108682




Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

25-09-2019 10:46:00
25-09-2019 10:46:00
25-09-2019 13:54:00
25-09-2019 14:04:00
26-09-2019 10:08:00
26-09-2019 10:13:00
26-09-2019 10:13:00
26-09-2019 10:13:00
26-09-2019 10:13:00
26-09-2019 10:13:00
26-09-2019 10:13:00
26-09-2019 10:13:00
26-09-2019 11:19:00
26-09-2019 14:43:00
27-09-2019 10:14:00
27-09-2019 10:14:00
27-09-2019 14:13:00
30-09-2019 16:38:00
30-09-2019 16:38:00

sSUIMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

313-6-04430-4 Currency THB

'.I.' e
Aannyuyu
48,970.29

Teller Id
931001
931001
93999
93999
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
93989
93999
931000
931000
93999
93999
93999

Total Cr. = 2,675,319.58

Account Active
Branch UBON_
Available 48,970.29

Transacti Description
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT CommuUbon
BPDWT CommuUbon
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT CommuUbon
BPDWT CommuUbon
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT CommuUbon
BPDWT CommuUbon
BPDWT CommuUbon

Cheque

Total Dr. =-2,720,875.65

Amount Balance
2,730.00 14,450.50
50,000.00 64,450.50
-4,520.00 59,930.50
-56,730.50 3,200.00
22,072.00 25,272.00
80,000.00 105,272.00
2,342.00 107,614.00
1,572.00 109,186.00
30,000.00 139,186.00
50,000.00 189,186.00
786.00 189,972.00
10,120.29 200,092.29
-2,358.00 197,734.29
-32,342.00 165,392.29
4,200.00 169,592.29
38.850.00 208, 442.29
-22,072.00 186.370.29
-32,000.00 154,370.29
-4,200.00 150,170.29

Init Br
108682
108682
0313
0313
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0313
0313
108682
108682
0313
108682
0313
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#| weida | aciud Fuiy FoffFuiu mEve)
1 | 10240869 | 11/6/62 937.00 |{uwsuUNsT vioudu ADUNAUAT
2 | 10240497 | 18/6/62 417.00 [unygvenn  aia wyalams
3 | 10268659 | 19/8/62 160.00 |uruaisu UIINEIA

4 | 10268668 | 19/8/62 660.00 |u.a.aigaf Yanle

5 | 10268669 | 19/8/62 600.00 |u.alnsms veundes

6 | 10268670 | 19/8/62 500.00 |urmesla A3sgyinu

7 | 10268676 | 19/8/62 625.00 [uwiuaimi JIsvwus

8 | 10268682 | 26/8/62 625.00 [unigy 1 arvy

9 | 10268685 | 26/8/62 560.00 [uwauna Ugynm

10| 10268716 | 12/9/62 300.00 |undgyn aew

11| 10268717 | 12/9/62 300.00 [wrmesnn aumne

12| 10268719 | 12/9/62 300.00 [u.awyas de595u

13| 10268728 | 12/9/62 625.00 [unguaiad uu

14| 10268736 | 12/9/62 560.00 [uwimil ASniu

15| 10268766 | 20/9/62 1,000.00 [uwfiaen Usqil

16 | 10268767 | 20/9/62 1,375.00 junudiag Yessau

17 | 10268768 | 20/9/62 1,375.06 WIBYITIU  Usenus)
[ 18| 10268769 20/9/62 2,500.00 [unUszlnsas nadn

19 | 10268770 | 20/9/62 2,500.00 |u.a.usuduns A3uns

20| 10268771 | 20/9/62 2,500.00 uium:@mﬁ 81e

21| 10268774 | 20/9/62 625.00 uﬁaqq;-g N8I

22| 10268775 | 20/9/62 625.00 {UNTIINUDN WBuTU

23| 10268776 | 2009762 625.00 [unUszases Aium

2a | 10268777 | 2019762 625.00 [undrsie Juniln

25| 10278541 | 20/9/62 840.00 [uwiuaiml Jsewus
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7| weide | asiud duiy ForSuitu MNEVR
26 | 10278543 | 20/9/62 560.00 [UN9TIE vITuE

27| 10278556 | 27/9/62 8,150.00 |u.a.5793 WNAT3LLNT
28| 10278557 | 27/9/62 5,150.00 [weginde (mes
29| 10278558 | 27/9/62 4,250.00 u:a.tﬁ’gdﬁ Ugnls
30| 10278559 | 27/9/62 30,100.00 m&qrgan dalvy
31| 10278560 | 27/9/62 3,500.00 [urawsiing auland
32| 10278561 | 27/9/62 2,000.00 [unaiddad LR
33| 10278562 | 27/9/62 2,000.00 [uwuszaiu Usewusy
30| 10278563 | 27/9/62 720.00 Jlunginy  asde

35| 10278564 | 27/9/62 1,780.00 funeiviuni gnossu
36 | 10278565 | 27/9/62 625.00 Junvyiu ygves

37| 10278566 | 27/9/62 625.00 [UNEYIWNT AWILAT
38| 10278567 | 27/9/62 560.00 |uneuselnsed ndain
39| 10278568 | 27/9/62 560.00 [ua.uguduns ATduni
40 | 10278569 | 27/9/62 560.00 mdmcqmﬂ 8101
a1| 10278570 | 27/9/62 1,250.00 |ua.diysnus 511
42| 10278571 | 27/9/62 1,250.00 |uwgiivy dlseaniun
43| 10278572 | 21/9/62 1,250.00 |ureadassel Tnded
44 | 10278573 | 27/9/62 12,750.00 [ungdne Sunig

45| 10278574 | 27/9/62 2,000.00 [u.aiugggnt 2AEM
a6 | 10278575 | 27/9/62 625.00 Junygyy Mo

47| 10278576 | 27/9/62 625.00 |UNEITUUBY LLDUTUT
a8 | 10278577 | 27/9/62 625.00 [ueussases A3u
49 | 10278578 | 27/9/62 625.00 [und1sy Juniln
50| 10278579 | 27/9/62 1,680.00 [u.d.gg@1n1 vauma




Jv l: - e
Twazdeadandilivudu (nsdiivawsiens)
Fevn® “dinnuiaugusudmiaguasesi - Guuensuusei
(. - - -
sumIngaing 910 (neu) a1wguasestil wweivyd 313-6-05564-0

o Yui 30 Augeu 2562

| avide | aciui DTN FogfFuiiu mNewe
51| 10278580 | 30/9/62 1,435.48 |uwefiimn wasain
52| 10278581 | 30/9/62 6,000.00 [ua.wsua uIsaenIgy
53| 10278582 | 30/9/62 3,400.00 |u.a.5w3 1NAT3EENs
54 | 10278583 | 30/9/62 15,750.00 [uneirlng Ao

55| 10278584 | 30/9/62 16,000.00 |u.a.q9101 vauwa
56 | 10278585 | 30/9/62 7,500.00 [uwieviined Iwsarsqn’
57| 10278586 | 30/9/62 280.00 |unaudnTsn ATUTEA WA
58 | 10278587 | 30/9/62 280.00 [wnatium wmadlve

59 | 10278588 | 30/9/62 380.00 [unefinieune ATDIYNS
60 | 10278589 | 30/9/62 370.00 [wiegyy uwna

61| 10278590 | 30/9/62 370.00 [a.p.aAL wiiouaned
62 | 10278591 | 30/9/62 380.00 |u.a.aing) Aanunmniia
63| 10278592 | 30/9/62 380.00 [unwsindla MBUYEN
64 | 10278593 | 30/9/62 360.00 [uwdud anne

65| 10278594 | 30/9/62 3,750.00 |wwygan dailvu

66 | 10278595 | 30/9/62 1,550.00 uﬁﬁ'ﬁm PN

67| 10278596 | 30/9/62 1,600.00 Jungnm Uszduns

68| 10278597 | 30/9/62 2,850.00 [uniail gaae

69 | 10278598 | 30/9/62 900.00 [unemiien YT

70 | 10278599 | 30/9/62 1,050.00 [undudn vouiaan

71| 10278600 | 30/9/62 900.00 [urertien Uoaay

72| 10278601 | 30/9/62 900.00 |uNUAAITIU WA
73| 10278602 | 30/9/62 700.00 ﬁﬁqqﬁﬂ GHGR

74 | 10278603 | 30/9/62 800.00 [uawgvns Usznude
75| 10278604 | 30/9/62 11,250.00 u.zi.:mmm veauwIa




- dod 4 a ot et
eazdundandlituiu (nsdiivaresiems)
Fovd dninnuimugueudmiaguasivsill - Suueniuysana
sunsnglng 1R (veu) avguassil W@yl 313-6-05564-0

o Yuil 30 Mupeu 2562

i | wvida | aciui Iy o Fuliu mneme
76 | 10278605 | 30/9/62 2,085.00 [uav3an dwnend
77| 10278606 | 30/9/62 2,920.00 mujﬁiu FLAMUG
78 | 10278607 | 30/9/62 2,285.00 |11l 5.0.0% adneh
79 | 10278608 | 30/9/62 1,280.00 [unedumsung quveu
80 | 10278609 | 30/9/62 1,250.00 [uafiasly agus
81| 10278610 | 30/9/62 960.00 |unauka guinwy
82| 10278611 | 30/9/62 580.00 |uneduniiig winden
83| 10278612 | 30/9/62 1,460.00 [uwaudus uasdm
84 | 10278613 | 30/9/62 610.00 [unindien 533 NA
85| 10278614 | 30/9/62 320.00 [unsdnilee ygyue
86 | 10278615 | 30/9/62 1,250.00 [u.a.edfye AMiuan
T 199,714.48




Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

02-08-2019 10:12:00
02-09-2019 10:12:00
03-09-2019 17:00:00

04-09-2019 09:55:00
04-09-2019 17:53:00

04-09-2019 17:53:00

06-09-2019 10:16:00
06-08-2019 10:28:00
06-09-2019 18:17:00
10-09-2019 09:49:00
10-09-2019 09:49:00
10-09-2019 09:49:00
10-09-2019 09:49:00
11-09-2019 13:05:00
12-09-2019 10:08:00
12-09-2019 10:17:00
12-09-2019 17:00:00

12-09-2019 17:59:00

13-09-2019 11:25:00
13-09-2019 11:27:00
13-09-2019 15:10:00
13-09-2019 15:11:00
13-09-2019 15:13:00
13-09-2019 17:00:00

13-09-2019 17:00:00

16-09-2019 09:53:00
16-09-2019 09:53:00
16-09-2019 09:53:00

sSUIMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

313-6-05564-0 Currenc THB

Wanunyuyu
Nanntp
183,784.48

Teller id
931001

931001

90155

550049
90180

90180

510725
572978
572831
931000
931000
931000
931000
572978
931001
572353
90155

90180

22939
22939
22939
22939
22939
90155

920155

931000
931000
931000

Accoun
Branch
Availabl

Transac
BCD14
BCD14
CBCA

CWTR
CBCA

CBCA

CWCH
CWCH
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
CWCH
BCD14
CWCH
CBCA

CBCA

CWTR
CWTR
CWTR
CWTR
CWTR
CBCA

CBCA

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

Active
UBON RATCHATHANI
183,784.48

Description
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10268587
TRCBR#862CID#

9844417635

SBK:30 SBR:9 ICAS
INCL R1

SBK:34 SBR:50 ICAS
INCL R1

3171546795

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
3340600169580
CB Debit

Round1:CK#10240501

TRCBR#862CID#

SBK:30 SBR:9 ICAS
INCL R1

3171538180
3450025279
9857876870
3171160161
3130797920
CB Debit

Round1:CK#10268743
TRCBR#773CID#

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10268742
TRCBR#773CID#

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

Cheque No.

10268587

10268709

10268710 7

Amount Balance
28,280.00 312,506.00
371,841.00 684,347.00
-560.00?,683.?87.00

-61 .836.0?‘621 ,951.00
-90,005.00 531,946.00
4

10268711 -220.000.00/31 1,946.00
7 ' 4

10268687,
10268672,
10268674

10268677,

10268675,

10240501
7

10268750,

10268747 ,
10268712 /
10268732
10268731 _
10268730;
10268743 "

10268742

-8,930.00 303,016.00
-625.00302,391.00
-625.00 301,766.00

22,500.00 324,266.00

10,080.00 334,346.00

5,150.00 339,496.00

27,300.00 366,796.00
-625.00 366,171.00

20,490.00 386,661.00
-625.00.386,036.00
-417.00 385,619.00

-20,490.09 /385 129.00

-4,850.00.360,279.00
-10,300.00,349,979 00
-1,450.00 348,529.00
-1,450.00 347,079.00
-5,870.00 341,209.00
+560.00 340,649 00

-1,680.00 338,969.00
r

F

18,120.00 357,089.00
9.,750.00 366,839.00
4,000.00 370,839.00

Init Br
108682
108682
0700

0313
0700

0700

0313
1068
1377
108682
108682
108682
108682
1068
108682
1068
0700

0700

0313
0313
0313
0313
0313
0700

0700

108682
108682
108682




Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date
16-09-2019 17:00:00

17-09-2019 09:48:00
17-09-2019 09:49:00
17-09-2019 10:00:00
17-09-2019 11:21:00
17-09-2019 13:58:00
18-09-2019 12:13:00
18-09-2019 16:18:00
18-09-2019 17:00:00

18-08-2019 17:00:00

18-09-2019 18:05:00

16-09-2019 15:46:00
18-09-2019 17:58:00

20-09-2019 10:02:00
20-09-2019 10:02:00
20-09-2019 10:02:00
20-09-2019 10:02:00
20-09-2019 10:02:00
20-09-2019 17:21:00
20-09-2019 18:06:00

21-09-2019 15:19:00
23-09-2019 09:50:00
23-09-2019 10:06:00
23-09-2019 10:06:00
23-09-2019 10:06:00
23-09-2019 10:06:00
23-09-2019 10:32:00
23-09-2019 10:33:00
23-09-2019 10:38:00
23-09-2019 10:44:00
23-09-2019 10:45:00

suUYMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

313-6-05564-0 Currenc THB

ﬂnnnmmu Accoun Active

muwwu Branch UBON RATCHATHANI
183,784.48  Availabl 183,784.48

Teller id Transac Description Cheque No. Amount Balance
90155 CBCA CB Debit 10268707 -7,600.00 363,239.00
Round1:CK#10268707 4 7
TRCBR#850CID#
510725 CWTR 3930032368 10268759 -10,800.00 362,439.00
510725 CWTR 3930032368 10268757 _ 380000’ 348,639.00
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 © 5,150.00 353,789.00
510725 CWTR 3210335907 10268760 . -1,760.00 362,029.00
530117 CWTR 3130786422 10268761, -1 760,00 350,269.00
571775 CWCH 10268734 -400.00 ) 349,869.00
530117 CWTR 4520302382 10268762,  -5,150.00 344,719.00
90155 CBCA CB Debit 10268658 -240.00 344,479.00
Round1:CK#10268658 7 7
TRCBR#953CID#
80155 CBCA CB Debit 10268699  -10,300.00 334,179.00
Round1:CK#10268699 7 4
TRCBR#1260CID
90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:739ICAS 10268733 _  -400.00 333,779.00
INCL R1 7 7
550258 CWCH 5342200016563 10268660 . -160.00.333,619.00
90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:448 ICAS 10268656  -160.00 333,459.00
INCL R1 7 ”
931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,040.00 338,499.00
931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 540,778.00 879,277.00
931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 28,000.00 907,277.00
931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,300.00 917,577.00
931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,750.00 936,327.00
551796 CWCH 3490300072954 10268673 ,  -625.00.935,702.00
90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:739ICAS 10268735 _  -450.00 935.252.00
INCL R1 ” 7
570177 CWCH 1340500128834 10268667 . -480.00934,772.00
510725 CWTR 9844417635 10268763 _ -185,738.00 749,034.00
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7 12,250.00 761,284.00
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 28,650.00 789,934.00
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,250.00 801,184.00
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,680.00 802,864.00
510725 CWCH 10268723 -3,750.00 799,114.00
510725 CWCH 10278546 -5,150. {!J 793 964 .00
510725 CWTR 3130051619 10268713 -2,400. OO 791 564.00
550049 CWTR 3220139094 1023370{ -2,600.00'788,964.00

L

550049 CWTR 3220139094 10268708~ -10.000.?”%78.964.00

Init Br
0700

0313
0313
108682
0313
0313
0849
0313
0700

0700

0700

0953
0700

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
1377

0700

0313
108682
108682
108682
108682
0313
0313
0313
0313
0313




Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

23-08-2019 13:40:00
23-08-2019 13:44:00
23-09-2019 13:.47:00
23-09-2019 13:49:00
23-09-2019 13:52:00
23-09-2019 13:55:00
23-09-2019 18:07:00

23-09-2019 18:07:.00

24-09-2019 09:30:00
24-09-2019 09:30:00
24-09-2019 09:31:00
24-09-2019 12:14:00
24-09-2019 12:16:00
24-09-2019 12:17:00
24-09-2019 13:05:00
24-09-2019 17.00:00

24-09-2019 17:00:00

24-09-2019 18:15:00
24-09-2019 18:15:00
24-09-2019 18:15:00

25-09-2019 10:46:00
25-09-2019 12:50:00
25-09-2019 12:51:00
25-09-2019 12:52:00
25-09-2019 12:54:00
25-09-2019 12:55:00
25-09-2019 15:56:00
25-09-2019 17:00:00

sUYMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

313-6-05564-0 Currenc THB

Waluyuru
Waiunyuyu
183,784 .48

Teller Id
510725
510725
510725
510725
510725
510725
90180

90180

412294
510725
412294
19951
19951
19951
412204
90155

90155

90180
90180
90180

931001
572353
572353
§72353
572353
572353
520878
90155

Accoun
Branch
Availabl

Transac
CWTR

CWTR
CWTR
CWTR
CWTR
CWTR
CBCA

CBCA

CWCH
CWTR
CWCH
CWTR
CWTR
CWTR
CWCH
CBCA

CBCA

CBCA
CBCA
CBCA

BCD14
CWCH
CWCH
CWCH
CWCH
CWCH
CWTR
CBCA

Active
UBON RATCHATHANI
183,784 48

Description

3141554528
8490248281
8490248281
8620228455
3131441526
3451028077

SBK:30 SBR:9 ICAS
INCL R1

SBK:34 SBR:50 ICAS
INCL R1

9850811935

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10268753
TRCBR#338CID#

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10268755
TRCBR#338CID#

SBK:34 SBR:451 ICAS
INCL R1

SBK:30 SBR:583 ICAS
INCL R1

SBK:30 SBR:583 ICAS
INCL R1

GFMIS/108682
0872345316
0872345316
0872345316
0885950787
0652971955
3220139094

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10268739
TRCBR#862CID#

Cheque No
10268737 _,
10268652 .-

10268772 -

10268773 _
10278547
10278545
10268764
10268765

4
10268756
10273552_”/
10268748
10278549
10278551
10278548
10268752
10268753

&

10268755

10268718
10268746

10268698

10268725
10268779
10268726
10268727
10268724
10268778
10268739

s
-

Amount Balance
-1 ,120.00«]77.844.00
-3.400.0q;74.4«.00
-3,000.00 ;?71 44400
-2.000.09}69.444.00
-4.000.00,785.444.00
-5,150.00 760,294.00

-170,020.00 560,274.00

4

-185,020.00 405,254.00

7
-6,000.00 399,254 00
5,000.00 384,254.00
-5,150.00 389,104.00
-2,000.00'387,104.00
-40000633310400
-9,000.00"374,104.00
-1,000.00 373,104.00

-1,000.00 372,104.00
7

-1,000.00 371,104.00

-300.00 370,804.00
&«
-7,000.00 363,804.00

-9,850.00 353,954.00
7

76,360.00 430,314.00
-625.00 429,689.00
-840.00,428,849.00
-625.00.428,224.00
-625.00 427,599.00
625.00,426,974.00
-840.00 426,134.00
-240.00 425,894.00

vd

Init Br
0313
0313
0313
0313
0313
0313
0700

0700

0338
0313
0338
0317
0317
0317
0338
0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

108682
1068
1068
1068
1068
1068
0313
0700




-
¢ KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No. 313-6-05564-0 Currenc THB
Account Name WaIuYury Accoun Active
Alias Name L CTITRL TN Branch UBON RATCHATHANI
Ledger Balance 183,784 .48 Availabl 183,784 .48
Date Teller Id Transac Description
25-09-2019 17:00:00 90155 CBCA CB Debit
Round1:CK#10268741
TRCBR#862CID#
25-09-2019 17:00:00 90155 CBCA CB Debit
Round1:CK#10268754
TRCBR#338CID#
25-09-2019 17:00:00 90155 CBCA CB Debit
Round1:CK#10268738
TRCBR#862CID#
25-09-2019 17:00:00 90155 CBCA CB Debit
Round1:CK#10268744
TRCBR#452CID#
25-09-2019 17:00:00 90155 CBCA CB Debit
Round1:CK#10268740
TRCBR#862CID#
25-09-2019 17:00:00 90155 CBCA CB Debit
Round1:CK#10278550
TRCBR#322CID#
26-09-2019 09:02:00 590106 CWTR 3130317120
26-09-2019 10:13:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
26-09-2019 10:13:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
26-09-2019 10:13:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
28-09-2019 10:13:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
26-09-2019 10:39:00 510725 CWTR 09844417635
C
26-09-2019 10:41:00 510725 CWCH
26-09-2019 11:08:00 572978 CWCH
26-09-2019 11:10:00 572978 CWCH
26-09-2019 12:17:00 510725 CWTR 1156068673
C
26-09-2019 17:00:00 90155 CBCA CB Debit
Round1:CK#10268714
TRCBR#773CID#
26-09-2019 18:09:00 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:451 ICAS
INCL R1
26-09-2019 18:10:00 90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:415ICAS

INCL R1

Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
10268741 _ —560.00/525.334.00 0700
7 y
10268754 -750.00 424,584.00 0700
7 7
10268?38_/ -880.00 423,704.00 0700
10268744  -1,120.00 422,584.00 0700
~ 7
10268740 -1,120.00 421,464.00 0700
L4 r(’
10278550 -4,000.00 417 464.00 0700
v 7
10268745 ~ -1,120.00 416,344.00 0313

" 1,798.216.00'2.214,560.00 108682
9,000.00 2,223,560.00 108682
18,750.00 2,242,310.00 108682
1,680.00 2,243,990.00 108682
10278554 -809,656.00.1,434,334.00 0313

4

10278553 -75,360.0} 1,357,974.00 0313

10268780 5 -840.00 1,357,134.00 1068

10278542 -560.00 1,356,574.00 1068

10268640 -223.350.0(3 1,128,224.00 0313

10263714/ -2,600.00 1,125,624.00 0700
s 7

10268721

-300.00 1,125,324.00 0700

7 e
10268671 -1,030.00 1,124,294.00 0700

.
F 7




sSUYMSNSVINE
; KRUNG THAI BANK
Account No. 313-6-05564-0 Currenc THB
Account Name Wanyunu Accoun Active
Alias Name Wannyuwu  Branch UBON RATCHATHANI
Ledger Balance 183,784.48  Availabl 183,784 .48
Date Teller Id Transac Description
26-09-2019 18:11:00 90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:9 ICAS
INCL R1
27-09-2019 10:11:00 572353 CWCH 0819765682
27-09-2019 10:12:00 572353 CWCH 0819765682
27-09-2019 10:28:00 22758 CWCH
27-09-2019 18:03:00 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:451 ICAS
INCL R1
28-09-2019 16:47:00 590263 CWCH 3320700036426
30-09-2019 09:41:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
30-09-2019 09:48:00 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
30-09-2019 09:48:00 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
30-09-2019 09:48:00 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
30-09-2019 09:48:00 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
30-09-2019 13:20.00 93999 BPDW CommuUbon
30-09-2019 13:59:00 430064 CWCH
30-09-2019 17:00:00 90155 CBCA CB Debit
Round1:CK#10268722
TRCBR#333CID#
30-09-2019 17:00:00 90155 CBCA CB Debit
Round1:CK#10268697
TRCBR#333CID#
30-09-2019 17:00:00 90155 CBCA CB Debit
Round1:CK#10268706
TRCBR#333CID#
30-09-2019 18:08:00 90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:891 ICAS

Total Cr. = 3,277,500.48

INCL R1

Cheque No.

10278555

10278544

10268729
10268666 _
10268720

- 4

10268715 _

10268686
10268722

10268697

10268706

10268751

Total Dr. =-3,362,012.00

Amount Balance
-988 ,560.00 135,734.00
&
-560.09)35.174.00
-625.00 134,549.00
-480,06/134.069.00
-300.00 133,769.00

700.00,133,069.00
100,000.00 233,069.00
19,150.00 252,219.00
44,050.00 296,269.00
23,500.00 319,769.00
7,435.48 327,204.48
-100,000.00 227,204 48
-560.00 226,644.48
-3,750.00 222,894.48

rd

-8,500.00 214,394 .48

(4

-10,680.00 203,714.48

4

-4,000.00 199,714.48

o
o

Init Br
0700

1068
1068
1260
0700

0773
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0313
0314
0700

0700

0700

0700
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2/10/2562

suMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

A 4
i ALLOU -

Account Details - Saving Account

|7 T7No lran;actirorﬁifound (”23070} -

Account No 313-0-05529-0 e THB
Account Name Wanngurudowiequanusl it Stat Active
Alias Name Branch Name UBON RATCHATHANI BR.
Ledger Balance 170,000.00 \vailabl € 170.000.00
Select transactions to view by:
®  Transact Date 01-09-2019 = i 30-09-2019
00:00 ¥ Time 24:00 v
€ eno! Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limiled
35 Sukhumvit Road. Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@kitb.co.th

m”n




2/10/2562

sUNMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

A .
1"\‘ . i

. 7&0 lra;sactior_r-fou:nd (23070)

L

Account Details - Current Account

Account No 313-6-05965-4 Currency THB
Account Name Wannyuruimisguanusil A { Status Active
\lias Name : Name UBON RATCHATHANI BR
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